Dam Removal Europe Seminar (Estonia) May 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q1 Overall, how would you rate the DRE seminar?

Answered: 46  Skipped: 0
Fair
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Terrible
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 52.17% 24
Good 47.83% 22
Fair 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
Terrible 0.00% 0
TOTAL 46
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Q2 How important was the registration cost in your decision to attend the
seminar?

Answered: 46  Skipped: 0

Extremely
important

Quite important

Moderately
important

Slightly
important

Not at all
important

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely important 6.52% 3
Quite important 19.57% 9
Moderately important 41.30% 19
Slightly important 8.70% 4
Not at all important 23.91% 11
TOTAL 46
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Q3 Please give us your thoughts on:

Answered: 46  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
The seminar format: 1 day presentations & 1 day field trip 100.00% 46
The practical information and guidance provided before and during the seminar 95.65% 44
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Q4 What do you feel you got out of the seminar? (tick all that apply)

Answered: 46  Skipped: 0

Inspiration

Network/contact
s

Knowledge

Support

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Inspiration 78.26% 36
Network/contacts 82.61% 38
Knowledge 78.26% 36
Support 36.96% 17
Other (please specify) 4.35% 2

Total Respondents: 46
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Q5 How satisfied are you with the amount of time that was available for
networking?

Answered: 46  Skipped: 0

Extremely
satisfied

QUite satistied _

Moderately
satisfied

Slightly
satisfied

Not at all
satisfied)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely satisfied 23.91% 11
Quite satisfied 63.04% 29
Moderately satisfied 8.70% 4
Slightly satisfied 4.35% 2
Not at all satisfied) 0.00% 0
TOTAL 46
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Q6 If you could change only one thing for the next seminar, what would it
be?

Answered: 36  Skipped: 10
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Q7 How likely are you to attend another DRE seminar?

Answered: 46  Skipped: 0

Extremely
likely

QUite likely _

Somewhat likely

slightly likely

Not at all
likely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely likely 26.09% 12
Quite likely 52.17% 24
Somewhat likely 17.39% 8
Slightly likely 217% 1
Not at all likely 217% 1
TOTAL 46
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Q8 What would you like to see in future seminar? (tick all that apply)

Answered: 46  Skipped: 0

Technical
aspects...

Ecological
aspects and...

Legal aspects

Communication
and outreach

Case examples

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Technical aspects surrounding dam removal 63.04% 29
Ecological aspects and assessments 69.57% 32
Legal aspects 54.35% 25
Communication and outreach 56.52% 26
Case examples 69.57% 32

15.22% 7

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 46
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Q9 How can we strengthen the DRE network/movement? Feel free to
make us your comments or suggestions.

Answered: 17  Skipped: 29
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Q10 What is the one thing you will remember most about the DRE
seminar in Estonia?

Answered: 40  Skipped: 6
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